(7))
N
EN
T 8
S 3
OO
= &




INTELLIGENT
WATER ENJOYMENT

We are proud that by combining state-of-the-art technology, outstanding quality made in
Germany and award-winning design, we overcome boundaries. As a thought and innovation

leader, we define how water is used and experienced by our customers. \We are enriching water

with intelligence and enjoyment to provide our customers a sustainable, joyful water experience
which exceeds their expectations and offers ‘Pure Freude an Wasser'.
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GROHE UNIQUE VALUES

QUALITY

We strive for excellence that goes beyond the surface
of our products. Our history of great German
engineering, rigorous internal tests and external
certification processes is what gives our customers
complete confidence.

TECHNOLOGY

In our relentless search for technological innovation, we
work to integrate the latest digital advances, creating
smart solutions that enhance the enjoyment of water.

DESIGN

An empathetic and intuitive design language offers us
the opportunity to create products that feels as if they
were designed just for you. This unique GROHE DNA
has earned us design awards and worldwide
recognition.

SUSTAINABILITY

Water is as essential as the air we breathe, which is
why we are passionate about it. Our desire is to provide
“Pure Freude an Wasser” for generations to come.



HIGHLIGHTS OF
GROHE TOUCHLESS

TWO-WAY INTELLIGENCE

The sensor in GROHE faucets and urinal/toilet flush valves provide hygienic, water-efficient,
accurate touchless control, as well as bi-directional communication for monitoring,
configuration and service purposes. Providing facility managers on-demand flexibility to
adjust to changing usage patterns - ensuring a high degree of future-readiness.

HYGIENIC AND SAFE BY DESIGN

GROHE sensor faucets feature inner water guides — an innovative faucet construction that
allows for significant dead space reduction to minimize bacteria growth within. Our faucets
are fully programmable by remote control to automatically flush away stagnant water, or to
run thermal disinfection cycles at preset times.

PRECISE TEMPERATURES AND ANTI-SCALD SAFETY

GROHE thermostatic systems for basins and showers provide the comfort of exceptional
water temperature consistency. They also offer uncompromising anti-scald protection by
cutting off the hot water supply in a fraction of a second in the event of a cold water supply
failure. Our thermostatic mixers achieve their target temperatures rapidly — ensuring water
and energy savings.

EXCEPTIONAL SURFACE DURABILITY

GROHE Starlight chrome, one of the most advanced in the industry, provides exceptional
wear resistance and shine with minimal maintenance needed. Ideal for high-use commercial
bathroom spaces.

FLEXIBLE POWER OPTIONS

GROHE faucet electronics can be AC transformer powered, or DC powered via an
exceptionally long-life battery (up to seven years). The GROHE Power Box is a further option
that provides independent, self generated power using just the flow of water, so that no
battery or mains power is ever needed, reducing energy consumption.




GROHE TOUCHLESS SOLUTIONS
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2 37 419 000 38 661 000 39 165 000 38 528 001 39 597 000 38 393 SD1 37 157 000
(o) Tectron Skate Infra-red electronic for Flushing cistern GD2 Flushing cistern GD2 Uniset Flushing cistern GD2 Rapid SL Rapid SLX Tectron Skate Infra-red electronic for Flush valve
N WC flushing cistern WC flush valve
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39 355 SHO 39 354 SHO / 39 244 000 39 205 000 39 296 000 39 126 001 39 706 000

GROHE Sensia Arena
shower toilet complete system,
floorstanding

39 354 SH1 + 39 597 000

GROHE Sensia Arena

shower toilet complete system for
concealed flushing cisterns, wall hung
(Requires Rapid SLX concealed system)

Eurocube wall hung WC

Eurosmart wall hung WC

Eurocosmo wall hung WC

Eurosmart wall hung WC

Bau wall hung WC

39 571 00H
Essence wall hung WC

39 328 00H
Euro Ceramic wall hung WC

39 321 000
Projectline wall hung WC

CONCEALED SYSTEM SENSOR FLUSH PLATE

Concealed systems are applicable to all
GROHE wall hung toilets except Sensia
Arena floor mounted model (Sensia
Arena wall hung uses Rapid SLX only)

FOR CISTERN

37 419 000
Tectron Skate Infra-red
electronic for WC

FOR FLUSH VALVE

3 38 393 SD1
Tectron Skate Infra-red
electronic for WC

flushing cistern flush valve
15 38661 000
Flushing cistern GD2 °
Ly
4 39 165 000
J Flushing cistern GD2 Uniset [ ]
38 528 001
Flushing cistern GD2 Rapid SL °
l_ﬂ
39 597 000
Rapid SLX [ ]
o 37 157 000
Flush valve o




GROHE TOUCHLESS SOLUTIONS

URINAL ZONE

37324 001/SD1/37 321 001/SD1/
SH1 + 38 787 000/ 37 338 000
Tectron Skate Infra-red for urinal +
Rapido U

37 421 000

Tectron Rondo Infra-red electronic
for urinal

39369 000
Temperature sensor for urinal

39438 000
Bau ceramic urinal

BASIN ZONE

36 452 000 Mono DC / 36 451 000
Mixer DC / 36 453 000 Mixer AC
Bau Cosmopolitan E Infrared
electronic basin mixer 1/2" without
mixing device

36 269 000 / 36 271 000
Euroeco Cosmopolitan E Infrared
electronic basin mixer 1/2" without
mixing device

36 274 000 + 36 337 000
Euroeco Cosmopolitan E Infra-red
electronic wall basin tap without
mixing device + Concealed
mounting box

36 327 001 / 36 325 001
Eurosmart Cosmopolitan E Infra-red
electronic basin mixer 1/2" with
mixing device and adjustable
temperature limiter

36 421 000 / 36422000
Eurosmart Cosmopolitan E Infra-red
electronic basin mixer 1/2" I-size
with mixing device and adjustable
temperature limiter

|

36 207 001

Europlus E Infra-red electronic basin
mixer 1/2" with mixing device and
adjustable temperature limiter

36 445 000/ 36 446 000/ 36 444 000
Essence E Infrared electronic basin
mixer 1/2" without mixing device

36 441 000/ 36 440 000

Eurocube E Infra-red electronic
basin mixer 1/2" with mixing device
and adjustable temperature limiter

36 442 000 + 36 264 001

Infra-red electronic wall basin tap
without mixing device + Concealed
mounting box

36 447 000 + 36 264 001

Essence E infra-red electronic wall
basin tap without mixing device

-

Q.
=

1

1

36 273 000 + 36 337 000

Euroeco Cosmopolitan E

Infra-red electronic wall basin tap without
mixing device + Euroeco Cosmopolitan E
Concealed mounting box

36 315 000

Eurosmart Cosmopolitan E

Infra-red electronic basin mixer with
mixing device and adjustable
temperature limiter

36 376 000

Eurosmart Cosmopolitan E
Infra-red electronic basin mixer with
mixing device and adjustable
temperature limiter

36 335 SDO

Eurosmart Cosmopolitan E
Infra-red electronic wall basin tap
without mixing device

36 334 SDO

Eurosmart Cosmopolitan E
Infra-red electronic wall basin tap
without mixing device

36 407 000

Remote control for all GROHE
infra-red products
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36 384 000
Euroeco Cosmopolitan E Powerbox

36 387 000
Europlus Powerbox

36 386 001
Eurosmart Powerbox

34 487 000 + 47 533 000

Grohtherm Micro Thermo scalding
protection + Connection set




GROHE TOUCHLESS SOLUTIONS
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39709 00H
Eurocube under counter basin 60cm

39711 00H
Eurosmart under counter basin 56cm

39125001
Eurosmart under counter basin 60cm

39423 000
Bau under counter basin 55cm

39708 00H
Eurocube semi-recessed basin 55cm

39276 000
Eurostyle counter top basin 60cm

39291 000
Eurocosmo counter top basin 60cm

39070001

Eurocosmo counter top basin 80cm

39 198 000
Eurosmart counter top basin 60cm

39124001
Eurosmart counter top basin 60cm

39 609 00H
Eurosmart counter top basin 45cm

39311000
Eurocube counter top basin 60cm

39 608 00H
Essence vessel basin 60cm

39122001
Eurcosmo vessel basin 60cm

4

39 234 000

Eurocube vessel basin 60cm

39564 00H

Essence wall hung basin 70cm

39 565 00H

Essence wall hung basin 60cm

39 335 000

Eurosmart wall hung basin 60 cm

39231 000

Eurocube wall hung basin 60cm

SHOWER ZONE

27 479 000

Rainshower® Cosmopolitan 210
head shower

& ~

'

il i

28 368 000

Rainshower® Cosmopolitan 210
head shower

27491 000

Euphoria Cosmopolitan 180
head shower

36 457 000

Eurosmart Cosmopolitan E Special
Infra-red electronic shower mixer
with thermostatic temperature
control

\ AN
36 456 000 + 36 458 000 (AC) 36 463 000 + 36416001 (AC)
36 458 000 (DC) 36 464 000 (DC)

Eurosmart Cosmopolitan E Special
Infra-red electronic for concealed
thermostatic shower + Concealed body

EuroSmart Cosmopolitan E Special
Infra-red electronic for concealed
shower thermostat + Concealed body




PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

(Sensor Faucets)

SENSOR FAUCETS

BRAND

COLLECTION
/TYPE

Bau
Cosmopolitan E
Euroeco

Cosmopolitan E

Eurosmart
Cosmopolitan E

Europlus E

Essence E

Eurocube E

PRODUCT

SKU CODE
36 451 000
36 452 000
36 453 000
36 269 000
36 271 000
36 274 000
36 337 000
36 325 001
36327 001
36 422 000
36 421 000
36 315 000
36 376 000
36 335 SDO
36 334 SDO
36 207 001
36 446 000
36 445 000
36 447 000
36 441 000
36 440 000

36 442 000

Deck Mounted

Wall Mounted

TYPE

Sprout Length

190

173

172

170

232

182

176

Mono

Mixer

Flow rate LPM @ 4.2 Bar

5.8

5.8

5.8

9.7

9.7

9.7

9.7

58

5.0

5.0

5.8

5.8

5.8
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AC

POWER SOURCE

DC

Battery

CR-P2
Lithium

CR-P2
Lithium
CR-P2
Lithium

CR-P2
Lithium

CR-P2
Lithium

CR-P2
Lithium

CR-P2
Lithium

CR-P2
Lithium

CR-P2
Lithium

Battery Life (years)

~

Inner Water Way

HYGIENE & SAFETY

Bi Directional Sensor

Thermal Disinfection

Automatic Flush

Remote

IP Protection

IP59K

IP59K

IP59K

IP59K

IP59K

IP59K

IP59K

IP59K

IP59K

IP59K

IP59K

IP59K

IP59K

IP59K

IP59K

IP59K

IP59K

IP59K

IP59K

IP59K

IP59K

IP59K



PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

(Sensor Flush Valves)

BRAND

URINAL

TOILET

COLLECTION
/ TYPE PRODUCT

Temperature
Sensor

Tectron
(IR Sensor)

Tectron
(IR Sensor) =3

SKU CODE
39 367 000
39 368 000
39 369 000
37 503 001
37324 001
37337001
37321001
37336 001

37 421 000

37 419 000

38393 sD1

USAGE
Urinal FV
Urinal FV
Urinal FV
Urinal FV
Urinal FV
Urinal FV
Urinal FV
Urinal FV

Urinal FV

Toilet Cistern

Toilet FV

DIMENSION
(H x W in mm)
NA
NA
NA
116 x 144
116 x 144
116 x 144
116 x 144
116 x 144

116 x 480

156 x 197

156 x 197

FLUSHING LPF

39

TYPE

Exposed

Concealed

OPERATING
PRESSURE
IN BAR
c ]
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05 10
05 10
05 10
05 10
05 10
05 10
05 10
05 10
05 10

Factory Setting
Distance (cm)

75

75

75

75

75

45

75

75

ELECTRONIC
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Pre-Flush On / Off

Remote Control

Magnet

Magnet

Magnet

AC

POWER SOURCE
=
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CR-P2
° Lithium
R-P2
° L(%thlum

CR-P2
® | Lithium

CR-P2
Lithium

CR-P2
Lithium

Battery Life (years)

IP PROTECTION
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IP59K | IP55
IP59K | IP55

IP59K| IP55 | e

IP59K| IP55 | e

IP59K | IP55

IP59K | IP55

IP59K | IP55

IP59K | IP55

IP55 | NA

IP59K | IP55

IP59K | IP55



South East Asia & Pacific
Regional Headquarters:
Grohe Pacific Ptel.td

180 Clemenceau Ave
#06-02 Haw Par Centre
Singapore 239922
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